Metro Ethernet Switches
DGS-1210ME Series
The DGS-1210ME Series Metro Ethernet Switches are a range of switches designed for
Metro Ethernet applications. They feature a variety of port configurations, including
10/100/1000BASE-T RJ-45 ports, 1G SFP ports, and 10G SFP+ ports for increased network
bandwidth. Surge protection, advanced Layer 2 functions, and a suite of security and
management tools make the DGS-1210ME Series Metro Ethernet Switches ideal for Metro
Ethernet applications.

•	  RFC2893, 4213 IPv4/IPv6 dual stack function
DGS-1210ME Series Metro Ethernet Switches
Order Information
Part Number Description
DGS-1210-10/ME 8 10/100/1000BASE-T + 2 1G SFP Ports L2 Management Switch
DGS-1210-20/ME 16 10/100/1000BASE-T + 4 1G SFP Ports L2 Management Switch
DGS-1210-28/ME 24 10/100/1000BASE-T+ 4 1G SFP Ports L2 Management Switch
DGS-1210-52/ME 48 10/100/1000BASE-T+ 4 1G SFP Ports L2 Management Switch
DGS-1210-28P/ME 24 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE + 4 1G SFP Ports L2 Management Switch
DGS-1210-28MP/ME 24 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE + 4 1G SFP Ports L2 Management Switch
DGS-1210-10P/ME 8 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE + 2 1G SFP Ports L2 Management Switch
DGS-1210-52P/ME 24 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE + 24 10/100/1000BASE-T + 4 1G SFP Ports L2 Management Switch
DGS-1210-52MP/ME 48 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE + 4 1G SFP Ports L2 Management Switch
DGS-1210-52MPP/ME 48 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE + 4 1G SFP Ports L2 Management Switch
DGS-1210-12TS/ME 10 1G SFP + 2 10/100/1000BASE-T Ports L2 Management Switch
DGS-1210-28X/ME 24 10/100/1000BASE-T + 4 10G SFP+ Ports L2 Management Switch
DGS-1210-28XS/ME 24 100/1000 Mbps SFP + 4 10G SFP+ Ports L2 Management Switch
Redundant Power Supply (Non-PoE Models Only)
DPS-200A Redundant Power Supply
DPS-500A Redundant Power Supply
DPS-500DC Redundant Power Supply
DPS-CB150-2PS 150 cm RPS cable for connecting DGS-1210-10/ME, 20/ME, 28/ME, 52/ME, 12TS/ME, 28XS/ME, 28X/ME, and DPS-200A/500A/500DC
SU54-21124-000S Optional 54 W AC to DC Power Supply Unit (PSU) with external lead-acid battery support that can be used as a redundant
power supply, or to connect an external 13.6 V DC lead-acid battery to charge the switch. The minimum required voltage
for the lead-acid battery is 13.6 V DC, with a minimum capacity of 2 AH (for DGS-1210-10/ME, 20/ME, 28/ME, 52/ME).
Optional DC Primary Power Supply (Non-PoE Models Only)
SF24-2120200-1C Input voltage: 72 V DC to 36 V DC, output voltage: 12 V/2 A (for DGS-1210-10/ME, 20/ME, 28/ME B1)
SE40-1120333-3C Input voltage: 72 V DC to 36 V DC, output voltage: 12 V/3.33 A (for DGS-1210-52/ME B1)
Optional SFP Transceivers
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX, Single-mode, 10 km
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX, Multi-mode, 500 m
DEM-312GT2 1000BASE-SX, Multi-mode, 2 km
DEM-314GT 1000BASE-LHX, Single-mode, 50 km
DEM-315GT 1000BASE-ZX, Single-mode, 80 km
DGS-712 1000BASE-T 100 m (only supports 1000 Mbps mode) (no Flow Control)
DEM-302S-LX 1000BASE-LX, Single-mode, 2 km
DEM-210 100BASE-FX, Single-mode, 15 km (for DGS-1210-28XS/ME only)
DEM-211 100BASE-FX, Multi-mode, 2 km (for DGS-1210-28XS/ME only)
Specifications are subject to change without notice. D-Link is a registered trademark of D-Link
Corporation and its overseas subsidiaries. All other trademarks belong to their respective owners.
©2017 D-Link Corporation. All rights reserved. E&OE.
DGS-1210ME Series Metro Ethernet Switches
Optional WDM SFP Transceiver
DEM-330T 1000BASE-LX, Single-mode, 10 km, Tx: 1550, Rx: 1310 nm
DEM-330R 1000BASE-LX, Single-mode, 10 km, Tx: 1310, Rx: 1550 nm
DEM-331T 1000BASE-LX, Single-mode, 40 km, Tx: 1550, Rx: 1310 nm